
Wednesday, September 22VW
AUCKLAND| /\ 4! ke. 400m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Music As You Like It9.30 Local Weather Conditionsand Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. E. C.
Leadley
10.20 For My Lady: Lena Horne
(vocalist)
10.40 "Gold Miningin the Whaka-
marina,’"’ by Mrs; A. V. Nelson11.0 Morning Interlude
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadoast to Schoals2.0 Music and Romance
2.15 The National Orchestra,conducted by Andersen Tyrer
Primary Schools Concert
(From the Town Hall)

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music4.30 ‘Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsfeel
7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Mainly About BooksRobert Gibbings reads from
"Coming Down the Wye’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso No. 7, Op. 6

Handel
7.46 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
In_ Summer Fields
Ever Lighter Grows My Slum-ber Brahms

7.54 Artur Schnabel (piano)Variations in E Flat, Op. 35
Beethoven

8.20 ALMA SIMS (soprano)
Morning Dew
Wandering
Night’s Glory
Song to SpringIn the Shadow of My ‘Tresses

Wolf
(A Studio Recital)

,8.31 The Coolidge Quartet
String Quartet in F, Op, 18,
No. 1 Beethoven

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Songs by Men
9.43 Dreams, interpreted bypsychiatrists
(BBC Programme)

10.13 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AUCKLANDip ee@ LUE
After Dinner Music :

8.0 Band Programme |

8.30 "Dombey and Son"
(BBC Progranime)

9. 0 Classical Recitals, featur-ing the pianist Edward Erdmann
10. 0 Salon Music
10.30 Close down

W AUCKLAND] D) 1250 ke, 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music Magazine6. 0 Entertainers Parade
6.30 Dinner Music7. 0 Listeners’ Own RequestProgramme :

10. 0 Close down

AY;
WELLINGTON) Abe ke 526m

€. 0,7.0,8.0 a... LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session.ei Music of Manhattan
9.15 Volees in iiarmony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
$.32 Albert Sandler ;

9.46 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Wome Science Talk: Diges-
tien
41040’ For My Lady: "The Huncb-
back of Ben Ali"

11. O- In -Lighter Mood12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Variations on a Theme of
Frank Bridge Britten

2.30 Violin Concerto Delius
3. 0 Health in the Home:
Tobacco and Smoking ’.3.5 Ballads for Choice
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 With the Virtuosi
4.15 The Master singers
4.30 Children’s Session: Kooka-
‘burra_ Stories, Sports Talk pyTom Thumb
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Wellington Stock Exchange
Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS

ae Golf: N.Z. Team. in Aus-tralla
6.45 BBC. Newsreel
73-0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Wellington Waterside Silver
Band conducted by R. H. Renton
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 Jim Carter’s Hawaiians:
Favourites Of To-day and Yes-terday
(A Studio Presentation)

8.15 "Caligula Objects," play byWallace Geoffrey
(NZBs Presentation)

8.40 HELEN GUNN (soprano),
SANDRA GUNN (violin)
Traditional Music; England,
Scotland, and Ireland
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Golf: N.Z. Team in AuStralia
9A9 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Twenty Yeurs After"10. 0 Allen Wellbrock and his
Music (from the Majestic
Cabaret)
10.30 songs by the Pied Pipers10.45 Ziggy Elman and his Or-
Goestra
11,0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Results of Dominion Box-
ing Championships

Py11.20 Close down

BicWe
4.30 p.m. Marching and Waltzing6.0 #£Dance Music
6.30 Something New
7. 0 From Screen to Radio
7.30 While Parliament is beingbroadcast this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-
gramme; a classical programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-
cast .10.30 Close down

27D) WELLINGTON: 1130 ke, 265m,
7. 0 p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 Popular FPaliactes
7.33 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Peggy"
8. 0 Premiere
8.30 "jiopudent Impostors"
9. 0 From A to Z through the
Gramophone Catalogue
9.30 A Young Min with aSwingBand
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

ZX(Pda baoa Oe
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.15 "Bluey"
7.30 Sports Session
8. 0 Sporting Life8.30 "Scapegoats of History"8. 2 Station Announcements
9. 5 BBC Feature
10. 0 Close down

QZ Pay Jay m,
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Merry’ Melodies
9.32 Piano Time
9.50 Morning Star: GiovanniMartinelli (tenor)
10. 0 ‘*Home Science Talk:
Dressing Your Figure, The Tall,Thin Type"

:10.15 Music While "You Work
10.45 "krazy Kapers"11.0 Matinee
11.30 Morning Variety12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
; | Music While Yon Work
2.30 Variety
3.15
AER
in D Minor, Op. $2

Arensky4.0 "The Queen’s Necklace"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-burra Stories
5. 0 Military Bands
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
Station Announcements
7.15 Hawke’s Buy Stock Market
Report
7.30 Evening Programme
Radio Theatre: "enter Madam"
8.30 The Gracie Fields Pro-
gramme, with the famous Brit-ish star presenting her favourite
songs and humorous items
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Emanuel Feuermann (’cel-
Jo) and Symphony Orchestra,conducted by sir Malcolm Sar-
gent .
Concerto insD Haydn10.5 Operatic ProgrammeSelections from the works of
Meyerbeer; ;

Chorus and Orchestra of the
State Opera House, Berlin, con-ducted by Dr. Leo Blech
Benediction of the Poignards(Les Huguenots) ;

Miliza Korjus (soprano)
Shadow Song (Dinorah)
Jussi Bjorling’ (tenor)
Oh Paradise (L’Africana)
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Coronation March (Le Pro-
phete)

10.30 Close down

2 NELSON
1340 kc. 224 m.

7. Op.m. Fairy Yules: "The hare
and the Tortoise’
7.15 Primo Secala’s Accordion
Band
7.24 2XN Sports Review
7.40 Joe Bund and his Orches-tra
: "Dad and Dave"8.0 Concert session
Poston Promenade Orchestra,conducted by Arthur FiedlerDoctrinen Waltz Strauss
8.19 Tosecha Seidel (violin) |Albuin Leaf WagnerBrahmstana
Viadimir Uorowitz (plano)
Scherzo No. 4 in E Chopin

8.26 Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra conducted by. DimitriMitropoulos
Scherzo from Octet

WMiendelssohn

8.31 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Anything Goes"
9.4 Band Musicjo Canadian Air Force Band
Entry of the BoyardsHalvorsen
The Barihobiows Blacksmith

naBombasto arrar
9.14 The Band of H.M.
Stream Guards
Merea€ Thro’ Musical Com-arr. WindramThe ‘Gladtator March Sousa9.23 Band of H.M. Life Guards
On Parade with Eric Coates

CoatesThe Bride Elect Sousa
9.32 "The End of the Play," byFelicity Douglas
(BBC Programme)10. 0 Close down

CHG GiSBOnne
7. 0 p.m. "Gisborne Invincibles"7.30 "Dad and. Dave"
8. 0 La Boheme Fantasia
8. 8 "On ‘Wings of Song"8.51 Lily Pons (soprano)
Echo Song BishopBell Song Delibes9.3 "Disraeli"

9.30 Selected Recordings10. 0 Close down

SY 690ke 434m,
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Morning Programme9.30 Notable English Orches-tras: City of Birmingham Or-
. Chestra .

9.45 Popular Melodies by theNorman Cloutier Orchestra,Jerry Colonna and Frankie Carle
(piano)
10. 0 Mainly for Women: "AWoman Writes": Margaret Dal-ziel talks about E. M. Delafield
10.10 Master Singers: Louis Gra-
veure (English tenor)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women: Ene-lish Novels: Readings from"Robinson Crusoe"
(BBC Programme)

2.45. News from the Libraries:
A Monthly Guide for, users ofChristchurch Libraries
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Danse MacabreIntroduction and Allegro forViolin and OrchestraSaint-SaensRecital of Liszt SongsConcerto No, 2 in G Minor for
Piano and Orchestra, Op,22 Saint-Saens

4.0 Popular Tunes from 1935-
45
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Matlida
Mouse," the Snowball Quiz andMerlin
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40° National Announcements
7. 0° Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Addington. Stock MarketReport
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The National Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Sir MalcolmSargent
Enigma Variations, Qp. 3Elgar7.58 THOMAS E. WEST (tenor)
Excerpts ffom Oratorio:
Be Thou Faithful Unto Death("St. Paul’) MendelssohnIn Native Worth ("The Crea-tion") HaydnIf With a Your Hearts("Elijah Mendelssohn
(From es Studio) ,

8.11 Dr. Charles M, Courboin(organ)
Movement from Chorale No. 1
in E Franck

8.16 LINDA HAASE (soprano)Sombrero
Song of the MoonTrahison
Aubade . Chaminade
(From the Studio)

8.30 Christian Ferras (violin)and the London Symphony Or-chestra conducted by GastonPoulet
Concerto Elizalde

8.54 National Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Sir Malcolm
Sargent .

Pomp and Circumstance March
No. 5 in C, Op. 39- Elgar

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
10.6 In Lighter Vein
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

S) Y CS 960 kc, 312m.
4.30 p.m. Melodious Memories
6. 0 The Bands of H.M. Cold-gtream Guards
6.15 Laugh with Your Favour-ite .Comedian
6.30 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra conducted by*Arthur Fiedler
The Bartered Bride OvertureSmetana
6.37 (Walter Gieseking (piano)Preiude in F Chopin
6.38 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
La Spagnola Di Chiara

6.40 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Spanish Dance Granados

6.43 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano)Barcarolle in F Sharp, Op. 60

Chopin
6.51 Rauta Waara (soprano)
Solveig’s Song (Peer Gynt)

Grieg
6.56 Berlin State Opera Orch-estra
Gingerbread Waltz ("Tansel
and Gretel’) Humperdinck

7. 0 Listeners’ Own skssion
10. 0

:
Half-hour Play: ‘For. Val-our’

10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTHSALA 920 ke. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 Fun and Frolics
9.15 . Piano Time
9.32 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Songs of the Islands
10. O Devotional Service :

10.20 Morning Star: Cedric
Sharpe (’cello)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: Using
and Keeping Eggs
11.15 Way Down South
12.0 Lunch Music
1.3Q p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Songs for Sale
2.17 "Here’s a Queer. Thing"
2.30 . Variety ©

3. 0 Classical Music
Italian Serenade in G Wolf
3.14 The Fair Maid of Perth
Suite ; Bizet

3.30 Music While You Work4.0
.
"A Cuckoo in the Nest"

4.15 Light Fare :

4.30 Children’s session: "David
* and Dawn’
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner, Music
6. 0 "Roval Escape"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
TA5 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeMaurice Chevalier Returns
7.45 "The Auction Block’"
8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Dearest Enemy"
8.42 Latest and Lightest: Popu-lar New Releases
8.58 Station Notices :

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

A
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ,LL


